Mccutchen

Born 25/11/2010

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO00069990138

Herdbook number

FIN 96436
SWE 91318
DNK 255168

Evaluation published 07.05.2024

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAM000069990138/HOL
18/05/2024

Trait # Daughters Planet

Yield 519 148 HOLUSAMO00006059700
Udder health 468 166 Bookem 3
Conformation 337 % SIIGIHOLUSAMO00006663665 Clear Echo 822 Ramo
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Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

111
103
77
104
126
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100
104
95
96
81
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